
LENTEN 
MENU

STARTERS

SOUPS

porcini mushrooms tartar with avocado, cashew
and spelt popcorn (140 g) 

bell pepper cream soup (250/30 g)        

couscous tabbouleh with marinated artichoke (200 g)    

borsch with red beans (250/30 g)

baked beets (150/30 g)

nonya salad with fresh vegetables with pickled daikon
and citrus sauce (170 g) 

warm eggplant salad with adjika and sweet tomatoes (200 g)

950

700

600

500

520

450

550

MAIN DISHES

bell pepper stuffed with bulgur and vegetables (300 g)

fried tofu with pumpkin cream and teriyaki sauce (220 g)

lenten burger (300/100/30 g)

vareniki with tofu and sweet soy sauce (230 g)

rye gingerbread (100 g)

raspberry coulis (130 g)          

680

1200

600

550

320

600

DESSERTS

 All prices are quoted in rubles and include 20% VAT 

18.03. - 04.05.  11:00 - 23:00

sbiten with northern berries (350/750 ml)

sbiten with altai herbs (350/750 ml)

670/1340

670/1340

DRINKS


