

## LENTEN MENU

STARTERS	18.03 04.05. 11:00 - 23:00
950	porcini mushrooms tartar with avocado, cashew and spelt popcorn (140 g)
600	couscous tabbouleh with marinated artichoke (200 g)
450	nonya salad with fresh vegetables with pickled daikon and citrus sauce (170 g)
Og) <b>550</b>	warm eggplant salad with adjika and sweet tomatoes (20
SOUPS	
700	bell pepper cream soup (250/30 g)
500	borsch with red beans (250/30 g)
N DISHES	MA
520	baked beets (150/30 g)
680	bell pepper stuffed with bulgur and vegetables (300 g)
600	fried tofu with pumpkin cream and teriyaki sauce (220 g)
1200	lenten burger (300/100/30 g)
550	vareniki with tofu and sweet soy sauce (230 g)
DESSERTS	
320	rye gingerbread (100 g)
600	raspberry coulis (130 g)
DRINKS	
670/1340	sbiten with northern berries (350/750 ml)
670/1340	sbiten with altai herbs (350/750 ml)
	All prices are quoted in rubles and include 20% VAT

0

0

0

С

0

0

0

All prices are quoted in rubles and include 20%  $\ensuremath{\mathsf{VAT}}$